LangMarine Galvanised Steel wire
Construction 7x19 (6x19+IWRC)
If required we can also provide certificates.
Diameter
Breaking load
in kg. Buying unit Article number
3 mm 539 reel 50 till 100 meter D.30.719.00.03
3 mm 539 reel 100 till 250 meter D.30.719.00.03.100
3 mm 539 reel from 250 meter D.30.719.00.03.250
4 mm 958 reel 50 till 100 meter D.30.719.00.04
4 mm 958 reel 100 till 250 meter D.30.719.00.04.100
4 mm 958 reel from 250 meter D.30.719.00.04.250
5 mm 1.500 reel 50 till 100 meter D.30.719.00.05
5 mm 1.500 reel 100 till 250 meter D.30.719.00.05.100
5 mm 1.500 reel from 250 meter D.30.719.00.05.250
6 mm 2.160 reel 50 till 100 meter D.30.719.00.06
6 mm 2.160 reel 100 till 250 meter D.30.719.00.06.100
6 mm 2.160 reel from 250 meter D.30.719.00.06.250
8 mm 3.830 reel 50 till 100 meter D.30.719.00.08
8 mm 3.830 reel 100 till 250 meter D.30.719.00.08.100
8 mm 3.830 reel from 250 meter D.30.719.00.08.250
10 mm 5.970 reel 50 till 100 meter D.30.719.00.10
10 mm 5.970 reel 100 till 250 meter D.30.719.00.10.100
10 mm 5.970 reel from 250 meter D.30.719.00.10.250
These diameters are available from stock, unless unsold. We can also supply other
diameters, however the minimum quantity will be 2.000 meter per diameter per shipment
Touwfabriek Langman telephone: +31 (0)33 246 19 86
Look for up-to-date information at www.langman.com